Rates effective January 1, 2015

ORAL ROBERTS UNIVERSITY
EMPLOYEE MONTHLY CONTRIBUTIONS FOR 2015

MEDICAL INSURANCE

HMO

Employee
Employee/Spouse
Employee/Children
Family

PPO

Employee
Employee/Spouse
Employee/Children
Family

HRA

Employee
Employee/Spouse
Employee/Children
Family

EE Monthly

Rate
$256.00
$700.00
$562.00
$953.00

Monthly Rate
$357.00
$915.00
$737.00

$1,245.00

Monthly Rate
$150.00
$524.00
$456.00
$694.00

GUARDIAN INSURANCE

Option I-Dental
Employee
Employee +1
Family

Option lI-Dental
Employee

Employee +1

Family

EE Monthly

Rate
$12.00
$30.00
$46.00

EE Monthly

Rate
$40.00
$80.00
$136.00
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