## ORAL ROBERTS UNIVERSITY EMPLOYEE MONTHLY CONTRIBUTIONS FOR 2015

MEDICAL INSURANCE		
	FF B4 outleby	
	EE Monthly	
НМО	Rate	
Employee	\$256.00	
Employee/Spouse	\$700.00	
Employee/Children	\$562.00	
Family	\$953.00	
PPO	<b>Monthly Rate</b>	
Employee	\$357.00	
Employee/Spouse	\$915.00	
Employee/Children	\$737.00	
Family	\$1,245.00	
HRA	<b>Monthly Rate</b>	
Employee	\$150.00	
Employee/Spouse	\$524.00	
Employee/Children	\$456.00	
Family	\$694.00	

GUARDIAN INSURANCE			
	EE Monthly		
Option I-Dental	Rate		
Employee	\$12.00		
Employee +1	\$30.00		
Family	\$46.00		
	EE Monthly		
Option II-Dental	Rate		
Employee	\$40.00		
Employee +1	\$80.00		
Family	\$136.00		